Hylights
TECHNICAL INNOVATION IS OUR STANDARD
Information for hydraulic specialist
Single acting ST-cylinder
Rod Ø
(mm)
Stroke A
(mm)
B (mm) C (BSP)
ØD
(mm)
ØE
(mm)
ØF H12
(mm)
G (mm) H (mm) Part Number
 20* 100 178 1/4" 35 50 10,2 26 15 EPL20100ST
 20* 150 228 1/4" 35 50 10,2 26 15 EPL20150ST
 20* 200 278 1/4" 35 50 10,2 26 15 EPL20200ST
 20* 250 328 1/4" 35 50 10,2 26 15 EPL20250ST
30 100 204 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30100ST
30 150 254 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30150ST
30 200 304 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30200ST
30 250 354 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30250ST
30 300 404 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30300ST
30 350 454 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30350ST
30 400 505 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30400ST
30 500 604 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30500ST
30 600 704 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30600ST
30 700 804 1/4" 45 60 15,2 24 22 EPL30700ST
40 100 232 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40100ST
40 150 282 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40150ST
40 200 332 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40200ST
40 250 382 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40250ST
40 300 432 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40300ST
40 350 482 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40350ST
40 400 532 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40400ST
40 500 632 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40500ST
40 600 732 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40600ST
40 700 832 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL40700ST
40 1000 1132 3/8" 55 70 20,4 39 40 EPL401000ST
50 200 361 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50200ST
50 300 461 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50300ST
50 400 561 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50400ST
50 500 661 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50500ST
50 550 711 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50550ST
50 600 761 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50600ST
50 700 861 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL50700ST
50 1000 1161 3/8" 65 80 25,4 37 35 EPL501000ST
60 400 578 3/8" 75 90 25,4 39 43 EPL60400ST
60 550 728 3/8" 75 90 25,4 39 43 EPL60550ST
60 700 878 3/8" 75 90 25,4 39 43 EPL60700ST
70 300 509 3/8" 85 110 30,4 42 60 EPL70300ST
(* without grease nippels)
Telefoon: +31 315 - 254 111     Fax: +31 315 - 243 855     E-mail: info@kavee.com     Internet: www.kavee.com     The Netherlands
2
0
1
0
-0
9
For more information about our full product
assortment, stock and prices we refer to our
sales department and/or our website at